
 2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2012
KOM/QOM Classification
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Men 2

Stage 2 - KOM #1
1 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 5
2 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 3
3 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2
1 263 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 5
2 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe 3
3 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 1

Stage 2 - KOM #3
1 252 Taylor Warren Sonic Boom Racing 5
2 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 3
3 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1
1 245 Ross Baldwin Watchung Wheelmen p/b High Gear Cyclery 7
2 221 Alberto Citarella Dealer.com-Everbank 5
3 225 Levon Kalemkiarian Revolution - Twin Six 3
4 222 Travis Kroot Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles 2
5 261 Ryan Short Team Placid Planet 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2
1 263 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 10
2 258 Chris Strumolo CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing 7
3 204 Jayson Jacobs CRCA / WD Racing / NYC Velo 5
4 208 Michael Boardman CRCA / BH Comedy Central 3
5 225 Levon Kalemkiarian Revolution - Twin Six 1

Stage 3 - KOM #3
1 259 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 10
2 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 7
3 263 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 5
4 201 Bill Ash Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling 3
5 208 Michael Boardman CRCA / BH Comedy Central 1

Stage 3 - KOM #4
1 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 10
2 254 Riley Majeune-Fagan Metromint Cycling 7
3 208 Michael Boardman CRCA / BH Comedy Central 5
4 259 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 3
5 253 William Cooper Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling 1

Overall Results
1 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 22
2 263 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 20
3 259 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 13
4 258 Chris Strumolo CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing 7
5 254 Riley Majeune-Fagan Metromint Cycling 7
6 245 Ross Baldwin Watchung Wheelmen p/b High Gear Cyclery 7
7 252 Taylor Warren Sonic Boom Racing 5
8 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 5
9 204 Jayson Jacobs CRCA / WD Racing / NYC Velo 5
10 221 Alberto Citarella Dealer.com-Everbank 5
11 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe 4
12 225 Levon Kalemkiarian Revolution - Twin Six 4
13 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 3
14 201 Bill Ash Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling 3
15 222 Travis Kroot Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles 2
16 253 William Cooper Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling 1
17 261 Ryan Short Team Placid Planet 1
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